
A-Miller Recital… 5:00 pm - 6:30 pm Sebastian Gonzalez, classical tuba

Greenfield Hall 5:00 pm - 6:30 pm Annelyse Combitsis, classical piano & Terri Ji, classical piano

Greenfield Hall 8:00 pm - 9:30 pm Ying Zhou, classical piano, Di MIn, classical piano & Jianing Sun, classical
piano

Greenfield Hall 5:00 pm - 6:30 pm Liuxuanfang Li, classical piano

Greenfield Hall 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm Anna Dmytrenko, classical piano

Greenfield Hall 4:00 pm - 5:30 pm Jun Wang, classical piano

Greenfield Hall 8:00 pm - 9:30 pm Tamazi Mzhavanadze, classical piano

Greenfield Hall 5:00 pm - 6:30 pm Naru Watanabe, classical violin

Myers Recital H… 5:00 pm - 6:30 pm Yeasol Lee, classical piano, Emily Tong, classical piano, Jose Vasquez,
classical piano & Rodrigo Garcia, classical piano

Greenfield Hall 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm Tianyu Deng, classical piano & Sophia Simsive, classical piano

Greenfield Hall 8:00 pm - 9:30 pm Ye In Kwak, collaborative piano

 8:00 pm - 9:30 pm Kunyu Lu, classical piano

Mikowsky Hall 8:00 pm - 9:30 pm Lucy Xu, classical piano & Xingyao Li, classical piano

Pforzheimer Hall 8:00 pm - 9:30 pm Zachary Solano, classical tuba & Kyle Nix, classical trumpet

Mikowsky Hall 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm Ziyang Peng, classical piano & Haikuo Huang, classical piano

 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm Zhixin Qi, classical piano

 8:00 pm - 9:30 pm Zhe Qiao, classical piano

Upcoming events
Tag: 2- Confirmed Student Recital
Period: 1/16/2024 - 5/18/2024

Friday January 19, 2024

Wednesday January 24, 2024

Thursday January 25, 2024

Friday January 26, 2024

Saturday January 27, 2024

Sunday January 28, 2024

Monday January 29, 2024

Tuesday January 30, 2024

Wednesday January 31, 2024

Sunday February 4, 2024

Wednesday February 7, 2024

Sunday February 11, 2024
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Greenfield Hall 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm Qiao Chen, collaborative piano

Greenfield Hall 5:00 pm - 6:30 pm Edmund An, classical piano

Greenfield Hall 8:00 pm - 9:30 pm Jing Shi, classical piano

Greenfield Hall 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm Kayla Thomas, classical voice - soprano & Oliver Costello, classical violin

Greenfield Hall 1:00 pm - 2:30 pm Dante Guinta, classical tenor trombone

Greenfield Hall 8:00 pm - 9:30 pm Yiying Niu, classical piano & Wenbo Xin, classical viola

Greenfield Hall 2:00 pm - 3:30 pm Melody Shaffer, classical oboe

Greenfield Hall 8:00 pm - 9:30 pm Jaehyuk Lee, classical saxophone

A-Miller Recital… 1:00 pm - 2:30 pm Yinteng Zhao, classical piano

Pforzheimer Hall 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm Eugene Liu, classical violin

A-Miller Recital… 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm Cade Roberts, classical piano

 4:00 pm - 5:30 pm Brendon Rapushaj, classical voice - baritone & Saviah Miller, classical voice
- soprano

Mikowsky Hall 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm Anni Cai, collaborative piano

 5:00 pm - 6:30 pm Ziyi Huo, classical piano

Monday February 12, 2024

Wednesday February 14, 2024

Saturday February 17, 2024

Sunday February 18, 2024

Thursday February 22, 2024

Friday February 23, 2024

Friday March 15, 2024

Sunday March 17, 2024

Saturday April 13, 2024

Sunday April 21, 2024
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